
Badminton New Zealand Calendar 2023

Week Week Ending Holidays Masters Para-Badminton Regional Programmes

1 Sunday, 8 January 2023

2 Sunday, 15 January 2023

3 Sunday, 22 January 2023

4 Sunday, 29 January 2023

5 Sunday, 5 February 2023 Waitangi Day
(6 February)

6 Sunday, 12 February 2023

7 Sunday, 19 February 2023 Auckland Unlimited Para Challenge (17-19)
(NH)

8 Sunday, 26 February 2023

9 Sunday, 5 March 2023 Hutt Valley Masters Open (4-5)

10 Sunday, 12 March 2023

11 Sunday, 19 March 2023 U15 Camp

12 Sunday, 26 March 2023 Bay of Plenty Masters Open (25-26)
U19 Camp

Shuttle Time Tutor Course (20-21) Location TBC

13 Sunday, 2 April 2023

BWF L1 First Weekend (1-2)  
  (Wellington North)

Badminton New Zealand Hui (1)
Badminton New Zealand AGM (2)

14 Sunday, 9 April 2023 Easter
(7-10 April)

15 Sunday, 16 April 2023 Halberg Games (14-16)
Auckland

North Island Senior and Veterans Inter-Association Development Day 1 (15)

16 Sunday, 23 April 2023 South Island Super Vets Inter-Association (22-24) (Otago)

17 Sunday, 30 April 2023 ANZAC Day
(25 April)

BOC Disability Module & Training Camp - Option 1
North Island Masters Inter-Association

North Island Super Vets Inter-Association

18 Sunday, 7 May 2023 Canterbury Masters Open (5-6) BOC Disability Module & Training Camp - Option 2

19 Sunday, 14 May 2023 Thailand PB International (9-14)

20 Sunday, 21 May 2023 Bahrain PB International (17-22) North Island Senior and Veterans Inter-Association

21 Sunday, 28 May 2023

22 Sunday, 4 June 2023 Kings Birthday
(5 June)

South Island Masters Inter-Association (2-5) (Canterbury) Development Day 2 (3)

23 Sunday, 11 June 2023 North Island Masters Inter-Association
North Island Super Vets Inter-Association

24 Sunday, 18 June 2023 U19 Camp

25 Sunday, 25 June 2023 North Island Senior and Veterans Inter-Association Development Day 3 (24)

26 Sunday, 2 July 2023 Auckland Masters Open (1-2)

27 Sunday, 9 July 2023 BWF L1 Second Weekend (8-9)
(Wellington North)

28 Sunday, 16 July 2023 Matariki 
(14 July)

South Island / Otago Masters Open (14-16)

29 Sunday, 23 July 2023 SL3 - SH6 Para National Championships (21-23) (NH)

30 Sunday, 30 July 2023 North Island Masters Inter-Association
North Island Super Vets Inter-Association

31 Sunday, 6 August 2023 South Island Division 3 Inter-Association (4-6) (Canterbury) U15 Camp

32 Sunday, 13 August 2023 Manawatu Masters Open (12-13)

33 Sunday, 20 August 2023 Training Camp

34 Sunday, 27 August 2023 North Island Senior and Veterans Inter-Association
South Island Veterans Inter-Association (18-19) (Southland)

35 Sunday, 3 September 2023 North Island Masters Inter-Association
North Island Super Vets Inter-Association

Development Day 4 (2)

36 Sunday, 10 September 2023 Indonesia PB International (4-10) WJC Camp

37 Sunday, 17 September 2023 National Masters Championships (14-16) (AK)
South Island Division 4 Inter-Association (15-17)

(WC)

38 Sunday, 24 September 2023

39 Sunday, 1 October 2023 Senior Inter-Association Play-Offs (30)

40 Sunday, 8 October 2023 New Zealand U15 
Championships (5-8) (WKO)

41 Sunday, 15 October 2023 North Island / Bay of Plenty 
U19 Open (14-15)

42 Sunday, 22 October 2023 Labour Day
(23 October)

43 Sunday, 29 October 2023

44 Sunday, 5 November 2023 U15 Selection Camp CR
U19 Selection Camp

45 Sunday, 12 November 2023 Japan PB International (7-12) U15 Selection Camp ML

46 Sunday, 19 November 2023 U15 Selection Camp NR

47 Sunday, 26 November 2023

48 Sunday, 3 December 2023

49 Sunday, 10 December 2023

50 Sunday, 17 December 2023

51 Sunday, 24 December 2023

52 Sunday, 31 December 2023 Christmas Day
(25 December)

U19 January Camp (12-17) (Auckland)
U15 January Camp (20-23) (Auckland)

BWF World Junior 
Championships (2-15)

Whanganui U15 Open (23-24)
South Island Junior Team Championships (23-26) (CAN)

South Island Junior Championships (27-28) (CAN)
New Zealand U13 Championships (30-2) (CM)

Oceania Para Badminton Championships (29-31) Perth, 
Aus

Australian Para Badminton International (1-6) Perth, Aus

NZ Tour Finals (22-24) (AK)

South Island Secondary School Cup (17-18)
(OTG)

Waitakere U15 Open (17-18)

Australian Open (1-6)

Counties Manukau U15 Open (19-20)

BWF World Champs (21-27) Denmark

NZ Secondary School Championships (28-31)
(Porirua)

North Harbour U17 Open (16-17)
Waikato U13 Open (16-17)

AIMS Games (4-8) (BOP)

New Zealand U17 Championships (20-23) (WTK)

North Harbour International (25-29)

North Island / Whanganui U13 Open (26-27)

Auckland U13 Open (29-30)
Hawke's Bay U13 / U17 Open (29-30)

NZ Open (8-13)
Canterbury U13 /  U17 Open (12-13)
Manawatu U15 / U19 Open (12-13)

Southland U19 Open (12-13)

NZ Tour / South Island / Canterbury Open (18-20)

North Harbour U13 Open (10-11)
Counties Manukau U19 Open (10-11)

Otago U17 Open (10-11)

Southland U17 Open (22)

New Zealand U19 Championships (14-16) (CAN)

NZ Junior Team Championships (2-5)
(MAN)

Senior Junior

Otago Open (14-16)

NZ Tour / Wellington North Open (7-9)

Manawatu Open (11-12)
North Island / Manawatu U17 Open (11-12)

Waitakere U19 Open (11-12)

NZ Tour / Waikato Open (17-19)

Nelson U15 / U19 Open (14-15)

Wellington U15 Open (20-21)
Canterbury U15 Open (20-21)

National Tertiary Championships (29-30) (WEL) Otago U15 / U19 Open (29-30)

NZ Tour / North Island / North Harbour Open
(12-14)

Southland Open (13-14)

Auckland U17 Open (6-7)

North Island / Bay of Plenty U15 Open (13-14)
Hutt Valley U17 Open (13-14)

New Zealand National Championships (21-23) (NH)

Oceania Junior Championships (10-16) (NH)

Oceania Championships (13-19) (NH)

Junior NZBL (21-23) (CM)
Hutt Valley U13 (22-23)

Waikato U17 Open

Wisden Cup (25-27) (AK)

Wellington North U19 Open (3-4)

Wellington Open (9-11)


